START YOUR FUNDRAISER TODAY!

Fundraiser Information

Please review the following information about our Fundraisers requests below before completing the form.

The MJB Holistic Hair Care's Fundraising Event Program is just that, "A Program". It is not a one-time Event. Schedule as many fundraising events throughout the year as you please and we will donate 20% of sales generated by your School/Organization. We will serve them great customer service, healthy hair styling techniques, and a variety of holistic hair treatments to leave them feeling confident with a smile. Your participants will also enjoy our snack bar filled with healthy snacks, alkaline or infused water, and free wi-fi.

To ensure a successful Fundraising Event Program, all Schools/Organizations will:

- Schedule at least 3 consecutive fundraising days to give all participants an opportunity to participate
- Get Organization's Faculty involved in the Event Nights.
- Promote the Event Nights using e-mail blasts, text messages and/or announcements paper flyers to send with students/participants. All promotional flyers & verbiage will be provided for you.

To ensure efficiency, following criteria must be met:

- School/Organization Members should state that they are part of the Fundraiser and present an Event flier, text message or email.
- Fliers are not permitted to be handed out at MJB Holistic Hair Care or on the grounds or surrounding area, this includes adjacent businesses. This is without exception.
- The purchase of MJB Holistic Hair Care Gift Cards cannot count toward sales total.
- Event checks cannot be made payable to an individual who is not associated with your organization.

The following information should be helpful in determining if your Partnership Request fits within our quidelines.

Partnership Guidelines:

- Partnership Request Form must be submitted 60 days prior to the event.
- If the Partnership involves a Non-Profit organization, proof of tax-exempt status under Section 501 (C) (3) is required.
- Partnerships are intended to benefit the community & community organizations.
- MJB Holistic Hair Care's logo and or name should be used on all materials promoting the event.
- Event organizers may be asked to evaluate the success of the Partnership with MJB Holistic Hair Care.

The following will not be considered:

Events for individual support.



- Events without a clearly defined focus.
- Events sponsored by alcohol or tobacco companies.
- Events of a controversial nature.

Each request will be reviewed individually and given consideration. Please carefully review these guidelines to ensure your request meets the requirements prior to submission.

MJB Holistic Hair Care may from time to time amend these guidelines, in its sole discretion, to provide additional guidance regarding it's Partnerships.

All forms are reviewed within 14 days upon receipt, it is our goal to respond to all request within 15 days of submission.

Please read above before completing form.